Global Imports

Sandy Springs

Cycling Challenge

www.sandyspringschallenge.org

% Y ]
a N 7 ) A
G , Riverside Sandy
Fair Oaks K 75 Springs
Dobbins Y g
AFB L . -
Mes E Bily Maje ot |
| ey /

Ch., Clarkdake

=
a
%’ Austell

Furniture
City

Lithia
Springs

Sweetwater
Creek State| Park

Leland

Windy Hil Rd SE

Smyrma
iy f
oy !
O‘de J /
%y //
7 Rd S (‘% “',n /.'
< -
% 285/
"“ Jv'
o A
Gilmore Y
f (‘.
(,“5’ ﬁr-Wea.C
o Oy 5%

Pebblebrook
Estates

VME’@%
it Hi, "

ulton

qd SN

Enon,

Airport-Brown
Field

]
J
Ben Hill &5’2 //7

i
o=

-

Vinings

W@

Y Chakahpochee

Oakdale

Chastain
Memaoral Park
. (400)
©) , {
\ - A
X "1 @ 1 ‘-‘
B '._‘
/%, \
] ] g
‘\& | A
\
A \ g
L $
1 8
| f-
\ 5
1 Allanta 3
P} (Memorial Park— & K
Bolton \ \ Bobby Jones <o
\ N Galf Course L]
\\ \\ 7
Hills Park . "N :
\_\ahﬁ_ V

Br :JAI'J‘_kT'\'_ﬁﬁJ o\ EL
el 85,
8 i\ Mornin
\\ 1
¥
| Piedmao,

@~ ey
County ﬁ
1‘ ‘II
e T
— - e B
Adamsville ,l‘ '." -»:-___-_-»-A
1 -
4/ Stratford
i/
r"‘ J.I
1" "l
H" ,1"
{
|
I
I
I l".
L Y
T
% .".
285

-

COURSE

MAP

Global Imports BMW & MINI

- 3
atlantamini.com

atlantabmw.com

/




SANDY SPRINGS CYCLING CHALLENGE

Metric Century Route- Follow Painted Intersection Arrows
Please obey all traffic laws

A
SaNDY
SPRINGS)
Hospitality
& Tourism

00.0
00.3
02.9
04.0
05.5

06.8
08.0

10.3
10.5

10.9
11.5
11.6
11.9
14.1
16.0
17.0
17.2
17.6
19.9

>

wr

Or-raAarononouorar O

Hammond at SS Circle

Mt Vernon

Northside

Harris Trl

Mt Paran- Turn left for 10
mile loop, Mt Paran to Long
Island, see mile 57.4

Paces Ferry
Woodland Brk

N. Church

SAG STOP- Reverse for 20
mile loop, see mile 49.4
(RESTROOM)

Church St

South Cobb

Highland Pk

Oakdale

becomes Discovery
becomes Lee Ind

Six Flags Pkwy

South Service

Riverside

SAG STOP- Reverse for 40
mile loop, see mile 39.9

20.0
21.6
22.4
24.0
24.6
251
254
26.2
26.3
27.5
29.0
32.4
33.0
33.3
38.9
39.8
39.9

rroaowm

OO0 Arr oo aoar A

becomes Six Flags
Interstate West Loop
cross to Blair’s Bridge
Lynch Rd

Mt Vernon
(RESTROOMS) on Left
Cedar Terrace

Lee

E. County Line
becomes West Cty Line
cross to Pope at light
Anneewakee
Fairburn/GA 92
Riverside

cross Thornton
Riverside

SAG STOP-Riverside

421
42.5
42.7
43.7
45.6
47.9
48.1
48.2
48.8
49.4
49.8
51.7
52.9
55.7
57.4
58.2
59.6
59.7
60.0

A Donoror Ar AarAaraonaoar O

South Service

Six Flags

Lee Ind

cross to Discovery
cross to Oakdale
Highland Pk

South Cobb

Church

N. Church

Log Cabin

Woodland Brk

Paces Fry

Mt Paran

cross Northside Dr
Long Island

Danger- Stop Sign
Mt Vernon to finish

Mt Vernon to finish
FINISH/LUNCH Mt. Vernon at
Sandy Springs Circle

Race to the Arts - \When you return from your ride, please plan to stay and
enjoy the Criterium Race as well as the track side dining and art festival.

Thank you for supporting the Sandy Springs Police and
Fire Departments, Special Olympics and Benevolent Fund

Thanks to Crystal Springs, Kroger, and Atlanta Cycling for our Sag Stops.




