



Six Flags Pkwy

SAG STOP- Reverse for 40

mile loop, see mile 39.9

R South Service

Riverside

17.6

19.9 S

SANDY SPRINGS CYCLING CHALLENGE



Metric Century Route- Follow Painted Intersection Arrows
Please obey all traffic laws

00.0	S	Hammond at SS Circle	20.0	S	becomes Six Flags	42.1	R	South Service
00.3	L	Mt Vernon	21.6	R	Interstate West Loop	42.5	L	Six Flags
02.9	L	Northside	22.4	S	cross to Blair's Bridge	42.7	R	Lee Ind
04.0	R	Harris Trl	24.0	L	Lynch Rd	43.7	S	cross to Discovery
05.5	R	Mt Paran- Turn left for 10	24.6	L	Mt Vernon	45.6	S	cross to Oakdale
		mile loop, Mt Paran to Long	25.1		(RESTROOMS) on Left	47.9	R	Highland Pk
		Island, see mile 57.4	25.4	R	Cedar Terrace	48.1	L	South Cobb
			26.2	L	Lee	48.2	R	Church
06.8	R	Paces Ferry	26.3	R	E. County Line	48.8	L	N. Church
08.0	L	Woodland Brk	27.5	S	becomes West Cty Line	49.4	R	Log Cabin
			29.0	S	cross to Pope at light	49.8	L	Woodland Brk
10.3	L	N. Church	32.4	L	Anneewakee	51.7	R	Paces Fry
10.5	S	SAG STOP- Reverse for 20	33.0	R	Fairburn/GA 92	52.9	L	Mt Paran
		mile loop, see mile 49.4	33.3	L	Riverside	55.7	S	cross Northside Dr
		(RESTROOM)	38.9	S	cross Thornton	57.4	L	Long Island
10.9	R	Church St	39.8	R	Riverside	58.2	S	Danger- Stop Sign
11.5	L	South Cobb	39.9	S	SAG STOP-Riverside	59.6	R	Mt Vernon to finish
11.6	R	Highland Pk				59.7	S	Mt Vernon to finish
11.9	L	Oakdale				60.0	R	FINISH/LUNCH Mt. Vernon at
14.1	S	becomes Discovery						Sandy Springs Circle
16.0	S	becomes Lee Ind	Ra	ace 1	to the Arts - When you return	n from v	our/	ride, please plan to stay and
							,	,

Race to the Arts - When you return from your ride, please plan to stay and enjoy the Criterium Race as well as the track side dining and art festival.

Thank you for supporting the Sandy Springs Police and Fire Departments, Special Olympics and Benevolent Fund

Thanks to Crystal Springs, Kroger, and Atlanta Cycling for our Sag Stops.